
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, S 388.56 F
FOR POB, E 561.59 FT TO W R/W OF
5 DEG E 377.42 FT, W 596.95 FT, 

HEGENBARTH ELIZABETH
382 SW SCRUBTOWN RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-7S-17-09917-009
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05/15/2024 MLU
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0
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1505/2158 1/03/2024 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:
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000049099 Mobile Home 01/26/2024

2025HX Base Yr

382 SW SCRUBTOWN RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,488 119.0000 122.57 182,384 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 2025 1,488 178,736

1,488 1,488 178,736

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=21,9] E48 S31 W48 N31 $
.

BAS
2025

48

31

48

31

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

9,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,300


